the Offering, including the amount of referral and any other fees associated with the Offering: 

At the conclusion of the Offering, the Issuer shall pay the Intermediary the greater of (A) a fee of seven percent (7%) 
of the dollar amount raised in the Offering or (B) a cash fee of twelve thousand dollars ($12,000.00). 

Any other direct or indirect interest in the Issuer held by the Intermediary, or any arrangement for the Intermediary 
to acquire such an interest: 

The Intermediary will also receive compensation in the form of securities equal to two percent (2%) of the total number

[...]

the Securities, because the amount of capital stock to be issued is based on the occurrence of future events. 

COMMISSION AND FEES 

Cash Commission 

At the conclusion of the Offering, the Issuer shall pay the Intermediary the greater of (A) a fee of seven percent (7%) 
of the dollar amount raised in the Offering or (B) a cash fee of twelve thousand dollars ($12,000.00). 

Other Compensation 

The Intermediary will also receive compensation in the form of the Securities equal to two percent (2%) of the total 
number of the Securities sold in the Offering.  The total number of Securities outstanding after the Offering is subject

[...]

In addition to its New York Operation, the Issuer intends to expand its business through other wholly owned 
subsidiaries, through brand licensing deals, and other franchise arrangements.  At the time of this offering, Issuer has 
not formed any wholly owned subsidiaries to pursue these goals.  

Business Plan  

HIGHLIGHTS 

• Revenue: over Five Hundred and Eighty Thousand ($580,000) in revenue in first 16 months of operations. 
• Social Media Following: over Fifty Seven Thousand (57,000) followers and over Twenty Million 

(20,000,000) video views on Instagram and TikTok. 
• High Margins of Core Products: Woody Waffle (87.6%) & Kitty Waffle (90.2%) 
• Featured in NY Post, Out Magazine, Elvis Duran & Watch What Happens Live 
• Hot Industries: